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Best Female

Women, Open - 7 of 8 Events

1.  KASTRATI, Riga 11 STEP 922 2 29.40 (33.96) 1:11.69
2.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 STEP 844 2 1:22.38 38.14
3.  AZEMI, Artesa 12 STEP 825 2 30.62 (1:15.94) 32.90
4.  THAQI, Toska 10 STEP 817 2 30.90 (1:14.70) 32.82
5.  JASIQI, Joana 10 STEP 813 2 1:24.10 1:14.09
6.  SELMANI, Lea 10 ILI 769 2 29.59 37.53
7.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 ILI 766 2 31.25 (1:33.52) (35.33) (1:17.57) 1:16.38
8.  GERGURI, Amira 10 ILI 723 2 1:27.80 (36.42) 39.69 (35.43)
9.  MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 721 2 1:27.45 39.89 (37.86)

10.  ADEMI, Bora 15 STEP 685 2 36.32 1:17.96 (37.10)
11.  HALITI, Hena 11 OTR 641 2 31.91 1:36.42 (44.52) (38.26)
12.  XHAFA, Adea 11 STEP 639 2 33.17 (1:32.68) 41.96
13.  IMERI, Arbana 12 DIELLI 590 2 32.25 39.71
14.  NUZA, Jana 12 STEP 559 2 34.08 39.78
15.  BRYMA, Ema 14 ALO 555 2 33.24 41.37
16.  BARDHAJ, Hana 11 PRI 545 2 34.58 (42.05) 38.48
17.  JUPOLLI, Ujza 14 STEP 482 2 35.31 47.73 (43.05)
18.  MAHMUTAJ, Erika 11 ILL 475 2 36.77 39.59
19.  ISMAILI, Stina 15 DEPR 458 2 36.58 42.31 ()*
20.  KEQI, Eda 11 PRI 453 2 37.15 1:43.54 (47.32)

AZEMI, Ornela 13 STEP 453 2 36.00 43.52 (47.36)
22.  XHAFA, Earta 14 STEP 448 2 35.20 (1:59.02) 50.99
23.  SELIMI, Luandra 11 ILL 432 2 37.95 47.54
24.  IBRAHIMI, Buna 15 PRI 421 2 36.80 (47.38) 50.24 (48.75)
25.  GERXHALIU, Inara 12 PRI 400 2 37.62 45.21 (53.85)
26.  HUMOLLI, Nina 12 ILL 387 2 37.29 46.91
27.  BYTYQI, Amra 11 ALO 364 2 39.36 45.83 (49.06)
28.  FEJZULLAHU, Riana 10 ILL 361 2 39.19 52.07
29.  MJEKU, Buna 11 ALO 358 2 39.37 46.33
30.  SHOSHI, Hana 14 ALO 354 2 38.03 55.29
31.  DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 ONIX 342 2 41.08 (1:57.78) 51.29 (55.65)
32.  MAHMUTAJ, Rita 15 DEPR 331 2 40.16 46.33
33.  HOXHA, Jara 14 ILL 330 2 41.07 (47.03) 52.64
34.  SHALA, Tiara 10 ZSA 323 2 40.19 48.85 ()* (2:14.92) (51.52)
35.  CANA, Buna 11 PRI 321 2 42.53 46.03
36.  GASHI, Fleta 13 HAPR 320 2 40.93 48.03
37.  VITIJA, Nina 14 ILI 315 2 41.29 48.08 (1:49.00)
38.  ALAJ, Bardha 10 NIKO 306 2 44.25 45.79
39.  HYSENI, Morea 13 ILI 298 2 41.54 49.74
40.  BRAHA, Sena 11 RAIN 295 2 40.49 52.06
41.  AVDIU, Jara 13 PRI 288 2 41.19 ()* 49.85
42.  NIKQI, Isra 15 PRI 275 2 44.85 (2:07.84) 54.27
43.  BAJRAMI, Lina 12 PRI 271 2 40.64 55.88 ()*
44.  KASTRATI, Lira 12 ONIX 268 2 46.02 53.98
45.  FEJZULLAHU, Rita 13 H2O 264 2 46.10 48.45
46.  BAJRAMI, Azra 16 STEP 263 2 42.63 (53.78) 51.12
47.  XHAQKAJ, Rea 15 ALO 261 2 43.63 51.66
48.  DALLDYSHI, Prespa 14 DEPR 258 2 48.61 (2:01.36) 49.65
49.  NELA, Dria 12 OTR 249 2 43.12 54.47
50.  GERGURI, Vlera 11 PRI 230 2 46.71 52.37
51.  AZEMI, Rubina 16 ALO 225 2 45.87 54.15 (53.44)
52.  PREKOPUCA, Hana 13 ALO 218 2 42.01 1:13.78
53.  HAMITI, Stina 16 ILI 209 2 50.69 (2:50.86) (1:01.01) (1:14.86) 1:52.13
54.  ALIHAJDARAJ, Dea 11 ONIX 200 2 45.97 1:06.92

KOSTANICA, Buna 12 PRI 200 2 46.33 58.84
56.  ALIJA, Miara 15 NIKO 188 2 49.02 57.14
57.  PITARKA, Blete 12 ILL 181 2 40.49 *
58.  FEJZULLAHU, Jerina 12 ZSA 180 2 * 44.70 ()*
59.  MEHMETI, Areja 13 DIELLI 157 2 * 46.78
60.  HYKOSMANAJ, L. 11 ONIX 155 2 54.85 1:05.24
61.  FEJZULLAHU, Rona 13 H2O 132 2 45.00 *
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HUMOLLI, Klara 15 ILL 132 2 56.86 1:01.98
63.  MAXHUNI, Klea 16 ILI 129 2 53.75 1:07.44
64.  FETA, Stina 14 ALO 126 2 45.65 *
65.  KASTRATI, Dea 16 KAS 123 2 53.17 1:11.80
66.  SELMANI, Arbenita 13 KAS 117 2 1:03.58 1:00.80
67.  SPAHIU, Bora 15 ILL 112 2 47.55 *
68.  QERIMI, Stina 17 STEP 111 2 47.65 * ()*
69.  ALIHAJDARAJ, Nina 17 ONIX 100 2 55.02 1:33.38
70.  LAJQI, Rumejsa 16 ONIX 93 2 1:04.00 1:17.90
71.  BURRNIKU, Arisa 12 KAS 85 2 1:05.06 1:12.27
72.  MEHMETI, Lea 17 STEP 59 2 58.74 *
73.  ZENUNAJ, Valina 14 ONIX 48 2 1:02.79 *
74.  IBRAHIMI, Vlera 10 ZSA 47 2 * ()* 1:18.48 ()*
75.  HAZIRI, Armina 17 DIELLI 27 2 * 1:23.23
76.  GAJRAKU, Mara 12 ILL 199 1 39.23
77.  HALITI, Dea 11 ZSA 160 1 42.19
78.  ASLLANI, Etna 12 NIKO 159 1 42.31
79.  BEJTULLAHU, Azra 11 PRI 124 1 45.97
80.  GASHI, Bora 14 SHNZ 118 1 46.66
81.  XHAMBAZI, Orfea 11 PRI 104 1 48.75

BRYMA, Tea 17 ALO 104 1 48.61
83.  BLLACA, Jona 14 HAPR 97 1 49.88
84.  KIDA, Nina 16 RAIN 86 1 51.75
85.  QAVDARBASHA, B. 13 HAPR 85 1 52.04
86.  BEGAJ, Blinera 13 BESA 81 1 52.94
87.  SARAQI, Lura 16 RAIN 80 1 53.10
88.  GRAJQEVCI, Tringa 13 ZSA 77 1 53.88
89.  LATIFI, Oria 17 ALO 76 1 54.09
90.  DUSHI, Tana 15 PRI 75 1 54.29

BUZUKU, Rea 14 NIKO 75 1 54.31
92.  SYLA, Luiza 17 NIKO 69 1 55.75
93.  MUSA, Buna 13 MIT 68 1 56.15
94.  DOBRA, Eda 10 ZSA 64 1 57.19
95.  BEGOLLI, Alea 13 ZSA 59 1 58.61

EJUPI, Lydra 13 RAIN 59 1 58.74
97.  QAVDARBASHA, A. 15 HAPR 58 1 59.19
98.  DRAGUSHA, Luljeta 12 ZSA 54 1 1:00.44
99.  FETA, Ema 17 ALO 47 1 1:03.38

100.  LATIFI, Ajra 18 SHNZ 40 1 1:13.69
101.  RUGOVAJ, Riga 16 ONIX 22 1 1:21.50

Girls, 14 - 15 years - 7 of 8 Events

1.  KASTRATI, Riga 11 STEP 922 2 29.40 (33.96) 1:11.69
2.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 STEP 844 2 1:22.38 38.14
3.  THAQI, Toska 10 STEP 817 2 30.90 (1:14.70) 32.82
4.  JASIQI, Joana 10 STEP 813 2 1:24.10 1:14.09
5.  SELMANI, Lea 10 ILI 769 2 29.59 37.53
6.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 ILI 766 2 31.25 (1:33.52) (35.33) (1:17.57) 1:16.38
7.  GERGURI, Amira 10 ILI 723 2 1:27.80 (36.42) 39.69 (35.43)
8.  MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 721 2 1:27.45 39.89 (37.86)
9.  HALITI, Hena 11 OTR 641 2 31.91 1:36.42 (44.52) (38.26)

10.  XHAFA, Adea 11 STEP 639 2 33.17 (1:32.68) 41.96
11.  BARDHAJ, Hana 11 PRI 545 2 34.58 (42.05) 38.48
12.  MAHMUTAJ, Erika 11 ILL 475 2 36.77 39.59
13.  KEQI, Eda 11 PRI 453 2 37.15 1:43.54 (47.32)
14.  SELIMI, Luandra 11 ILL 432 2 37.95 47.54
15.  BYTYQI, Amra 11 ALO 364 2 39.36 45.83 (49.06)
16.  FEJZULLAHU, Riana 10 ILL 361 2 39.19 52.07
17.  MJEKU, Buna 11 ALO 358 2 39.37 46.33
18.  SHALA, Tiara 10 ZSA 323 2 40.19 48.85 ()* (2:14.92) (51.52)
19.  CANA, Buna 11 PRI 321 2 42.53 46.03
20.  ALAJ, Bardha 10 NIKO 306 2 44.25 45.79
21.  BRAHA, Sena 11 RAIN 295 2 40.49 52.06
22.  GERGURI, Vlera 11 PRI 230 2 46.71 52.37
23.  ALIHAJDARAJ, Dea 11 ONIX 200 2 45.97 1:06.92
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24.  HYKOSMANAJ, L. 11 ONIX 155 2 54.85 1:05.24
25.  IBRAHIMI, Vlera 10 ZSA 47 2 * ()* 1:18.48 ()*
26.  HALITI, Dea 11 ZSA 160 1 42.19
27.  BEJTULLAHU, Azra 11 PRI 124 1 45.97
28.  XHAMBAZI, Orfea 11 PRI 104 1 48.75
29.  DOBRA, Eda 10 ZSA 64 1 57.19

Girls, 12 - 13 years - 6 of 8 Events

1.  AZEMI, Artesa 12 STEP 825 2 30.62 (1:15.94) 32.90
2.  IMERI, Arbana 12 DIELLI 590 2 32.25 39.71
3.  NUZA, Jana 12 STEP 559 2 34.08 39.78
4.  AZEMI, Ornela 13 STEP 453 2 36.00 43.52 (47.36)
5.  GERXHALIU, Inara 12 PRI 400 2 37.62 45.21 (53.85)
6.  HUMOLLI, Nina 12 ILL 387 2 37.29 46.91
7.  DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 ONIX 342 2 41.08 (1:57.78) 51.29 (55.65)
8.  GASHI, Fleta 13 HAPR 320 2 40.93 48.03
9.  HYSENI, Morea 13 ILI 298 2 41.54 49.74

10.  AVDIU, Jara 13 PRI 288 2 41.19 ()* 49.85
11.  BAJRAMI, Lina 12 PRI 271 2 40.64 55.88 ()*
12.  KASTRATI, Lira 12 ONIX 268 2 46.02 53.98
13.  FEJZULLAHU, Rita 13 H2O 264 2 46.10 48.45
14.  NELA, Dria 12 OTR 249 2 43.12 54.47
15.  PREKOPUCA, Hana 13 ALO 218 2 42.01 1:13.78
16.  KOSTANICA, Buna 12 PRI 200 2 46.33 58.84
17.  PITARKA, Blete 12 ILL 181 2 40.49 *
18.  FEJZULLAHU, Jerina 12 ZSA 180 2 * 44.70 ()*
19.  MEHMETI, Areja 13 DIELLI 157 2 * 46.78
20.  FEJZULLAHU, Rona 13 H2O 132 2 45.00 *
21.  SELMANI, Arbenita 13 KAS 117 2 1:03.58 1:00.80
22.  BURRNIKU, Arisa 12 KAS 85 2 1:05.06 1:12.27
23.  GAJRAKU, Mara 12 ILL 199 1 39.23
24.  ASLLANI, Etna 12 NIKO 159 1 42.31
25.  QAVDARBASHA, B. 13 HAPR 85 1 52.04
26.  BEGAJ, Blinera 13 BESA 81 1 52.94
27.  GRAJQEVCI, Tringa 13 ZSA 77 1 53.88
28.  MUSA, Buna 13 MIT 68 1 56.15
29.  BEGOLLI, Alea 13 ZSA 59 1 58.61

EJUPI, Lydra 13 RAIN 59 1 58.74
31.  DRAGUSHA, Luljeta 12 ZSA 54 1 1:00.44

Girls, 10 - 11 years - 7 of 8 Events

1.  ADEMI, Bora 15 STEP 685 2 36.32 1:17.96 (37.10)
2.  BRYMA, Ema 14 ALO 555 2 33.24 41.37
3.  JUPOLLI, Ujza 14 STEP 482 2 35.31 47.73 (43.05)
4.  ISMAILI, Stina 15 DEPR 458 2 36.58 42.31 ()*
5.  XHAFA, Earta 14 STEP 448 2 35.20 (1:59.02) 50.99
6.  IBRAHIMI, Buna 15 PRI 421 2 36.80 (47.38) 50.24 (48.75)
7.  SHOSHI, Hana 14 ALO 354 2 38.03 55.29
8.  MAHMUTAJ, Rita 15 DEPR 331 2 40.16 46.33
9.  HOXHA, Jara 14 ILL 330 2 41.07 (47.03) 52.64

10.  VITIJA, Nina 14 ILI 315 2 41.29 48.08 (1:49.00)
11.  NIKQI, Isra 15 PRI 275 2 44.85 (2:07.84) 54.27
12.  XHAQKAJ, Rea 15 ALO 261 2 43.63 51.66
13.  DALLDYSHI, Prespa 14 DEPR 258 2 48.61 (2:01.36) 49.65
14.  ALIJA, Miara 15 NIKO 188 2 49.02 57.14
15.  HUMOLLI, Klara 15 ILL 132 2 56.86 1:01.98
16.  FETA, Stina 14 ALO 126 2 45.65 *
17.  SPAHIU, Bora 15 ILL 112 2 47.55 *
18.  ZENUNAJ, Valina 14 ONIX 48 2 1:02.79 *
19.  GASHI, Bora 14 SHNZ 118 1 46.66
20.  BLLACA, Jona 14 HAPR 97 1 49.88
21.  DUSHI, Tana 15 PRI 75 1 54.29

BUZUKU, Rea 14 NIKO 75 1 54.31
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23.  QAVDARBASHA, A. 15 HAPR 58 1 59.19

Girls, 9 years and younger - 6 of 8 Events

1.  BAJRAMI, Azra 16 STEP 263 2 42.63 (53.78) 51.12
2.  AZEMI, Rubina 16 ALO 225 2 45.87 54.15 (53.44)
3.  HAMITI, Stina 16 ILI 209 2 50.69 (2:50.86) (1:01.01) (1:14.86) 1:52.13
4.  MAXHUNI, Klea 16 ILI 129 2 53.75 1:07.44
5.  KASTRATI, Dea 16 KAS 123 2 53.17 1:11.80
6.  QERIMI, Stina 17 STEP 111 2 47.65 * ()*
7.  ALIHAJDARAJ, Nina 17 ONIX 100 2 55.02 1:33.38
8.  LAJQI, Rumejsa 16 ONIX 93 2 1:04.00 1:17.90
9.  MEHMETI, Lea 17 STEP 59 2 58.74 *

10.  HAZIRI, Armina 17 DIELLI 27 2 * 1:23.23
11.  BRYMA, Tea 17 ALO 104 1 48.61
12.  KIDA, Nina 16 RAIN 86 1 51.75
13.  SARAQI, Lura 16 RAIN 80 1 53.10
14.  LATIFI, Oria 17 ALO 76 1 54.09
15.  SYLA, Luiza 17 NIKO 69 1 55.75
16.  FETA, Ema 17 ALO 47 1 1:03.38
17.  LATIFI, Ajra 18 SHNZ 40 1 1:13.69
18.  RUGOVAJ, Riga 16 ONIX 22 1 1:21.50


